Metric Locknut | HM30/1000
  Bearing No. HM30/1000
Weight 100 mm
Bearing Number 143.00 Kg
Housing Construction Tr1000x8
UPC Code 25 mm
Shaft Size Type 60 mm
Full Timken Part
Number
1085 mm
Locking Style 1140 mm
Y2 - Geometry Factor M20
Y1 - Geometry Factor MS 30/1000
Shaft Tolerance 1040 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1